ww.kht.ua
About us
3
ww.kht.ua
The history of the KHT company dates back to 1989,
as a small enterprise, which united the engineering
and technical staff in the company. The main area of
act iv i ty was the design, instal lat ion and

ra
tu
re
V
o
lu
m
e
,
3
[d
m
]
Dimensions
d n a h b m s
HSF-65-220 65 9 236 38 320 425 450 840 250 ½” ½”
D
220
HSF-80-300 80 20 421 65 400 505 600 1010 250 ½” ½”300
HSF-100-300 100 25 657 83 400 505 820 1260 300 ½” ½”300
HSF-150-350 150 50 1480 136 450 555 1000 1520 400350 1” 1”
HSF-125-350 125 40 1027 112 450 565 800 1270 300350 1” 1”
HSF-250-650 250 180 4111 719 750 855 2370 450650 2” 2”1500
HSF-200-500 200 100 2631 326 600 705 1820 450 2” 2”500 1200
HSF-300-650 300 200 5920 719 750 855 2370 600650 2” 2”1500
6 110
DN
DN DN
DN